	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TISP4220H3BJR-S
	TISP4220H3BJR-S (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            TISP4220H3BJR-S
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 220V
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.35000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TISP4220H3BJR-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TISP4220H3BJR-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PT-2130FPQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 3KHZ 24MM PC MT
PJFPUWM1210 Hammond Manufacturing  FLANGE FOR PJU 12X10 2/PKG
73073-BB-48 Pomona Electronics  CABL SMB R/A JACK-JACK RG316 48"
17-300310-03 Conec  FIBER CBL ASSY ZINC IP67 3M
6206619-3 TE Connectivity  FOMM50 LEAD 1.8 MZ MTRJ/SC DPX
08-005-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCH
0982680811 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 13POS
0152661099 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 51
H3BXG-10104-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048N/X 4"
73-7790-5 Emerson Network Power Connectivity AIM-Cambridge  CABLE MOD 8 COND CAT5E 24AWG 5'
0747523501 Molex Inc  CONN CABLE ASY SFP+ 26AWG M-M 5M
H3CCS-3406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC34S/AE34G/HKC34S
A3AAH-2018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC20H/AE20G/ASC20H
A3DDB-1006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR10B/AE10G/AKR10B
A3AKB-1036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC10B/AE10G/APK10B
3600B/100 100 3M  CABLE 100 COND SHIELD TWISTED-PR
M1644 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 22AWG SLT 500'
2842/19 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG WHITE 1000'
KL-125 Essentra Components  KURLY LOK .13 - 1.5"DIA .48"HT
322A158-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F221V3/64 BK059 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 40X6"
T6F0.63SV Techflex  THERMASHIELD T6 WRAP 5/8" X 4'
209-1-22081-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK2-29367-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGBX66-36206-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPL111-7007-59 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JAEP-4-33993-300 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F71S-H7T1-A36QT3-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
0481020.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM 20A
LFT606003CS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 600A DIN
0251.250NAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 250MA 125V AXL
0299030.ZXNV Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 30A 32V MAXI SLO-BLO
GTCR37-551M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7MM 550V 20% 10KA RAD
16R1400GH Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 14A RADIAL
BZW04-7V8HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM DO204AL
MSMBG30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO215AA
MASMBG5.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AA
SMCJ64C-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64VWM 114VC SMC
TPSMP16HE3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.9VWM DO220AA
SMB10J17HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.5VC SMB
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  keywords
	    	TISP4220H3BJR-S
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  Bourns Inc.
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  pdf
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  datasheet
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  price
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  distributor
	electronic components TISP4220H3BJR-S
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  Circuit Protection
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  TVS - Thyristors
	TISP4220H3BJR-S  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 220V
	TISP4220H3BJR-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .